
2022 PC240LC Used Komatsu Excavator With Rated Speed 2000rpm And 70%
gradeability

Basic Information

Japan

Used Komatsu Excavator

240LC

1set

negotiate

Container,Bulk

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

About 60 units are supplied every year

Product Specification

6

70%

SAA6D107E-1

2000rpm

6320mm

PC240LC

5.5/3.1Km/h

9790mm
for m

ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm
achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Number Of Cylinders:

Gradeability:

Engine Model:

Rated Speed:

Max Digging Depth:

Model:

Travel Speed:

Max Digging Hight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

2022 PC240LC Used Komatsu Excavator With Rated Speed 2000rpm And 70%
gradeability
 
Product Description:
Used Komatsu Excavator
Komatsu Heavy Equipment Excavator is an ideal choice for construction projects of all sizes. This used excavator provides
high performance and is built to last. It has a gradeability of 70%, and the travel speed is 5.5/3.1Km/h. It is equipped with 6
cylinders and has a max digging depth of 6320mm. The fuel tank capacity is 400L. This Komatsu construction excavator is a
reliable and efficient machine for all your construction needs.
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Technical Parameters:
 

Parameter Details
Model PC240LC
Engine Model SAA6D107E-1
Number Of Cylinders 6
Fuel Tank Capacity 400L
Rated Speed 2000rpm
Travel Speed 5.5/3.1Km/h
Working Weight 25100-25700
Gradeability 70%
Max Digging Depth 6320mm
Max Digging Hight 9790mm
 
 
Applications:
 
Used Komatsu Excavator is a type of heavy equipment excavator manufactured by Komatsu. It is ideal for construction,
mining, road building, and other earthmoving operations, thanks to its powerful 6-cylinder engine, high performance and wide
range of features. The model number is 240LC, and it has a working weight of 25100-25700kg. The fuel tank capacity is 400L,
and it can reach a maximum digging height of 9790mm. The rated speed is 2000rpm, enabling it to deliver optimal
performance.
The Used Komatsu Excavator is a reliable and powerful machine that can help you get the job done quickly and efficiently.
This Komatsu Construction Excavator is designed with safety, efficiency, and reliability in mind, and it can help you complete



a variety of tasks. With its powerful engine, intuitive controls, and robust design, this excavator is perfect for any construction
project. Invest in a Used Komatsu Excavator today and enjoy the benefits of a reliable and powerful machine.
 
Support and Services:
 
We provide technical support and service for Used Komatsu Excavator.
Our team of experienced technicians are available to help you diagnose and solve any issues you may be having with your
Used Komatsu Excavator. We offer both on-site and remote support services, and our technicians can help you locate and
replace parts, diagnose mechanical problems, and provide general maintenance advice.
 
 
Packing and Shipping:
 
1.The excavator will be securely packaged to ensure it is not damaged during the shipping process.
2.The packaging will include additional cushioning to ensure the excavator is not damaged during transit.
3.The excavator will be shipped using a reputable shipping company, such as FedEx or UPS.
4.The shipping company will provide tracking information for the shipment.
5.The excavator will be delivered directly to the customer's address.
 

 
F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a
freight forwarder.
 
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as
possible after seeing it.
 
 
 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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